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Model Number: 9.103-788.0

Karcher Squeegee Vacuum Hose Assembly 9.103-788.0

Manufacturer: Karcher Pressure Washing

Karcher Squeegee Vacuum Hose Assembly 9.103-788.0
Description
Squeegee Vacuum Hose Assembly
Fits:     

    • Clarke (Alto) FOCUS II BOOST L20
    • Clarke (Alto) FOCUS II S20
    • Nilfisk-Advance ADFINITY 20ST
    • Clarke (Alto) FOCUS II L20
    • Nilfisk-Advance ADFINITY 20D
    • Nilfisk-Advance ADFINITY 17ST
    • Kent (Nilfisk-Advance) Razorplus 26D
    • Nilfisk-Advance ADFINITY X20R REV
    • Nilfisk-Advance ADFINITY X20D
    • Nilfisk-Advance ADFINITY X24D
    • Nilfisk-Advance ADFINITY X20C
    • Kent (Nilfisk-Advance) RAZOR 20
    • Kent (Nilfisk-Advance) RAZOR 20T
    • Kent (Nilfisk-Advance) Razorplus 28D
    • Clarke (Alto) FOCUS II L20 CYLINDRICAL
    • Clarke (Alto) FOCUS II L17
    • Kent (Nilfisk-Advance) Razorplus 24D
    • Triple S (SSS) BEARCAT 20TD
    • Kent (Nilfisk-Advance) Razorplus 24C
    • Kent (Nilfisk-Advance) Razorplus 28C

OEM / Old Part Number(s)

    • 9096230000
    • 9097069000
    • 9097619000
    • 9099852000
    • 9099853000
    • 9095242000

Availability: This product was added to our catalog on Monday 25 March, 2024
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